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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 01.09 St Ignatius 1 (McRae,Dunn,Thomas,Hennessy,c:Brown) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.12 St Josephs 1 (Hill,Carroll,Khouri,Singh,c:Lees) 2           1.18  +1.18
3 01.02 Newington (Wing,Robertson,O'Neill,Rutter,c:Shi) 3          20.50 +21.68

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 01.06 Shore 1 (Roxburgh,Strickland,Edwards,Kierse,c:Deane) 4  5:15.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Kings (Lawson,Huggins,Dib,Cocks,c:Loeve) 1  5:52.16  37.16 +37.16
3 01.04 Scots (Jones,Hanna,Noble,Veksler,c:Collins) 2  6:22.28  30.12 +67.28

01.13 Sydney Grammar (Jung,Tan,Zhang,Cai,c:Wu) 3         DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 01.08 Shore 3 (Ward,Ahmed,Parry-Okeden,Chapman,c:Novakovic) 2  6:08.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 Scots (Sebastian,Halley,Richardson,Pandit,c:Parkes) 3  7:27.70  79.70 +79.70

01.11 St Ignatius 3 (Wheelahan,Kelly,Thomas,Gordon,c:O'Keefe) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 School Year 8 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 4

1 01.10 St Ignatius 2 (Ball,Boorman,Strudwick,Klok,c:Jackson) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Shore 2 (White,Scammell,Bulfin,Barnes,c:Firth) 1          52.25 +52.25

01.03 Newington 2 (Alafaci,Downes,Yousaf,Lilley,c:Katragadda) 2 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 02.05 St Ignatius (Kennedy,Molines,Edwards,Matthews,c:O'Connor) 3  5:25.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.06 St Josephs (Burges,Petrunoff,Petrunoff,Petherbridge,c:Randall) 1  5:54.20  29.20 +29.20
3 02.02 Newington (Crossan,Felton,Debenham,Sibai,c:Low) 2  6:49.78  55.58 +84.78

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 School Year 8 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 02.04 Shore (Nutt,Tonkin,Sparks,Yun,c:Ward) 3  5:28.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 Kings (Idstein,Curtin,Barbour,Douglass,c:Winn) 4  5:38.18  10.18 +10.18
3 02.07 Sydney Grammar (Choi,Mesina,Turner,Steiner,c:Tian) 1  6:22.42  44.24 +54.42
4 02.03 Scots (Castleman,Murray,Knott,Sharma,c:Berjaoui) 2  6:49.41  26.99 +81.41

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 03.05 St Ignatius (Harris,Ghoreyshi,Marshall,Shaw,c:Slater) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 03.06 St Josephs (Scott,Thurston,Hanna,Govers,c:Gellin) 4          50.14 +50.14
3 03.02 Newington (Charles,Perrin,Harden,Muir,c:Kimber) 2           1.56 +51.70

03.07 Sydney Boys High (Tao,Lee,Firoz,Moollan,c:Liu) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 School Year 8 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 03.04 Shore (Gilligan,Crookes,Hughes,Hadfield,c:Moufarrige) 2  5:30.00   0.00  +0.00
2 03.08 Sydney Grammar (Dixon,Li,Felsman,Shao,c:Hauer) 4  6:43.14  73.14 +73.14
3 03.03 Scots (Atkinson,Bligh,Anderson,Penman,c:Andersen) 1  7:32.52  49.38 +122.5

03.01 Kings (Ruparel,Macdonald,Hanna,Elve,c:Goyal) 3         DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 04.06 St Josephs (Hayes,Patterson,Lee-Young,Nash,c:Williams) 3  5:32.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 Newington (Sookia,Forsell,Casey,l'Estrange,c:Cooper) 1  6:00.39  28.39 +28.39
3 04.05 St Ignatius (Jenkins,Chehine,Cain,Harper,c:Hayson) 2  6:12.80  12.41 +40.80
4 04.07 Sydney Boys High (Huang,Lu,Kariyawasam,Han,c:Tedjasaputra) 4  7:01.41  48.61 +89.41
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 School Year 8 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 04.04 Shore (Freischmidt,Watson,Bassingthwaighte,Hamilton,c:Mann) 1  5:00.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Kings (Zhang,Lam,Strang Iori,Cullenward,c:Jayasuriya) 2  5:14.41  14.41 +14.41
3 04.08 Sydney Grammar (Cho,Lai,Au Yeung,Hanley,c:van As) 3  5:51.21  36.80 +51.21
4 04.03 Scots (Remai,Winterbach,Taylor,Wyllie,c:Souter) 4  5:53.94   2.73 +53.94

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 05.06 St Josephs (Woodbridge,Huntington,Furniss,Seve,c:McCormack) 2  4:58.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.05 St Ignatius (Higgins,Holt,Harper,Dynon,c:Barnes) 1  5:10.87  12.87 +12.87
3 05.02 Newington (Eversgerd,Carroll,Dunstan,Phillips,c:Stewart) 4  5:59.02  48.15 +61.02
4 05.07 Sydney Boys High (Kariyawasam,Park,Chen,Huang,c:Liu) 3  6:18.59  19.57 +80.59

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 School Year 8 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 05.04 Shore (Klante,Dalgliesh,Ferguson,Wilson,c:Johnston) 4  4:46.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 Kings (Petrovic,Hunt,Watkin,Collier,c:Morgan) 1  5:02.45  16.45 +16.45
3 05.08 Sydney Grammar (Giang,Hu,Arav,Han,c:Xia) 2  5:10.36   7.91 +24.36
4 05.03 Scots (McNamara,Zhang,Nikolaidis,Lowe,c:Malouf) 3  5:19.96   9.60 +33.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 06.06 St Josephs (Fourie,Benjes,Negline,Brown,c:Suey) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 St Ignatius (O'Halloran,Shmatukha,Gordon-Twaddell,Roche,c:Cooley) 4           9.83  +9.83
3 06.02 Newington (Leitl,Van Asperen,Jones,Trethewey,c:Fear) 2          15.53 +25.36

06.07 Sydney Boys High (Pillemer,Handoko,Chen,Khan,c:Pimenov) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 School Year 8 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 06.04 Shore (Armati,Scammell,Wood,Corcoran,c:Bull) 2  4:34.00   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 Kings (Zhang,Bhetwal,Childs-Torr,Brown,c:Ierardo) 4  4:51.06  17.06 +17.06
3 06.03 Scots (Causer,Klinger,Bowen,Girvan,c:Rodgers) 1  4:53.75   2.69 +19.75
4 06.08 Sydney Grammar (Roberts,Zhao,Pack,Huggins,c:Zhang) 3  4:57.42   3.67 +23.42

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 School Year 9 7th Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 07.01 St Ignatius (Brown,Maher,Quilkey,Fuller,c:Jewell) 3  5:18.00   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 St Josephs (Finnegan,Lomax,Sykes,France,c:Timmins) 1  5:31.46  13.46 +13.46
3 07.03 St Josephs 2 (Yates,Bruen,Hughes,Knevitt,c:Soo) 4  6:51.54  80.08 +93.54

07.04 Sydney Grammar (Huang,Esmaeili,Pham,Huang,c:Yu) 2 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 08.04 St Ignatius (Cleary,Ramage,Kimmins,Remeeus,c:Vlaeminck) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 Newington (Turnbull,Stevanovski,Chanter,Knox,c:Lachie) 1          13.73 +13.73
3 08.05 St Josephs (Brown,Gainsford,Stephens,Dunlop,c:Campey) 2           1.21 +14.94
4 08.07 Kings 2 (Leahy,Dohnt,Staniforth,Arentz,c:Nassibian) 4          12.05 +26.99

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 School Year 9 6th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 08.01 Kings (Kim,Mason,Currans,Lotter,c:Dwight) 3  6:18.00   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 Shore (Cleland,Robson,Deane,Binnie,c:Macpherson) 1  6:24.88   6.88  +6.88
3 08.06 Sydney Grammar (Pham,Dutta,Matosantos,Huang,c:Kaley) 2  6:59.15  34.27 +41.15

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 09.05 St Ignatius (Kropman,Raymond-Nash,Pobje,Beardmore,c:O'Hara) 2  4:50.00   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 Newington (Tullipan,McConnell,Begg,Perrott,c:Buchanan) 3  5:19.50  29.50 +29.50

09.06 St Josephs (Fijan,O'Callaghan,Jose,Dattilo,c:Darby) 1 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 School Year 9 5th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 09.04 Shore (Cunningham,Butcher,Haley,Heiler,c:King) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 09.07 Sydney Grammar (Lau,Kakavandhamidi,Randall,Kwan,c:Abdel Sayed) 1           3.73  +3.73
3 09.01 Kings (Macgraw,Poole,Dohnt,Bowman,c:Fitzsimon) 2          40.52 +44.25
4 09.03 Scots (Hayes,Tyson,Beck,Loutfi,c:Szetu) 3          14.87 +59.12

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 10.05 St Ignatius (Whitson,Roche,Clancy,Short,c:Solomons) 1  4:53.00   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Newington (Lea,Wong,Evans,Sibilia,c:Khu) 3  4:57.65   4.65  +4.65
3 10.06 St Josephs (Hubscher,McKennay,Seve,Spies,c:Richardson) 4  5:26.87  29.22 +33.87

10.07 Sydney Boys High (Carmichael,Cai,Lim,Dong,c:Liu) 2 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 School Year 9 4th Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 10.04 Shore (Edwards,Smyth,Noakes,Riddell,c:Deane) 3  4:36.00   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Kings (Arentz,Leahy,Staniforth,Watt,c:Peagam) 1  4:37.60     1,60
3 10.03 Scots (Towzell,Haigh,Shiel,Wentworth Brown,c:Radburn) 2  4:56.37    18.77
4 10.08 Sydney Grammar (Wu,Guo,Basak,Siroky,c:Oo) 4  5:07.55    11.18

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 11.04 St Ignatius (Ball,Christie,Conna,Polin,c:Horden-Smith) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 Newington (Softsis,Kotasthane*,Sharp,Sookia,c:Henry) 1           6.26  +6.26
3 11.05 St Josephs (Palmer,Whowell,McDonald,Beale Norris,c:Griffith) 3          25.60 +31.86

11.06 Sydney Boys High (Carmichael,Zeng,Zeng,Truong,c:Nair) 2 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 School Year 9 3rd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 11.03 Shore (Cominakis,Doherty,Coker,Robson,c:Gulbin) 1  4:47.00   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Kings (Jones,Strong,Harvey,Zimbounellis,c:Forester) 3  4:52.82   5.82  +5.82
3 11.07 Sydney Grammar (Huynh,Wee,Li,Heo,c:Kumar) 2  5:19.10  26.28 +32.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 12.02 Newington (Colantonio,Cooper,Byrne,Titmuss,c:Ha) 4  4:27.00   0.00  +0.00
2 12.05 St Ignatius (Babbage-Hockey,Barry,Zukerman,Walker,c:Burton) 3  4:29.72   2.72  +2.72
3 12.06 St Josephs (Sidoti,Hernandez,Morshead,Benuska,c:Comyn) 2  4:50.87  21.15 +23.87

12.07 Sydney Boys High (Gu,Yang,Traynor,Shim,c:Chen) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 School Year 9 2nd Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 12.01 Kings (Aikman,Basten,Purdon,Webster,c:Twomey) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 12.04 Shore (Minchin,Du Vernet,Fuzes,Koch,c:Cheers) 4           6.12  +6.12
3 12.08 Sydney Grammar (Lee,Walsh,Armstrong,Wu,c:Chong) 2           7.89 +14.01
4 12.03 Scots (Chan,Beadell,Dunbar,Paul,c:Blight) 1          19.33 +33.34

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 13.02 Newington (Jones,Stellmacher,Ross,Van Der Westhuizen,c:Lonergan) 3  4:12.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.04 St Ignatius (Symons,Taylor,Bateman,Davis,c:Daley) 2  4:33.48  21.48 +21.48
3 13.05 St Josephs (Cornell,Densley,McAllister,O'Hara,c:Marr) 1  4:39.73   6.25 +27.73

13.06 Sydney Boys High (Lai,Lu,Lau,Ye,c:Zheng) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 School Year 9 1st Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 13.03 Shore (Ried,Bassingthwaighte,McDonald,Mott,c:Leahy) 3  4:20.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 Sydney Grammar (Woollam,Kim,Dolton,Wagner,c:Shipway) 1  4:23.95   3.95  +3.95
3 13.01 Kings (Ballhausen,Whalan,Ye,Ralph,c:Majevadia) 2  4:27.53   3.58  +7.53
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 28 School Year 10 4th Eight Final

1 14.01 Shore
(Robertson,Dunn,Eldershaw,Reynolds,L'Orange,Motteram,Ryan,Firth,c:Advani) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2 14.03 St Josephs
(Stewart,O'Malley,Saravanja,Van Huisstede,Darby,Grenfell,Steven,Logan,c:Toro) 3          73.03 +73.03
14.02 St Ignatius
(Burgess,Tucker,Pettersson,O'Connor,Klok,Welsh,Teoh,Delany,c:Lennon) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 29 School Year 10 3rd Eight Division 1

1 15.04 St Josephs
(Stewart,Brookes,Faulk,Rynehart,Campey,Lumb,Graham,Holgate,c:Ledden) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2 15.05 Sydney Boys High
(Allen,Wang,Agrawal,Chow,Shrivastava,Xiao,Cai,Kimpton,c:Zheng) 2          70.57 +70.57
15.03 St Ignatius
(Deniz,de Vos,Waldren,Dyster,McRae,Kirkby,Briscoe,Haire,c:Chan) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 30 School Year 10 3rd Eight Division 2

1 15.02 Shore
(Kerr,Crowther,Ryan,Hamilford,Macdonald,Bowman,Kennedy,Yun,c:Sam) 2  6:04.00   0.00  +0.00

2 15.01 Kings
(Hazlett,Maclean,McGrath,Cheung,Irwin,Kane,Collins,Bradford,c:Dawson) 1  6:18.07  14.07 +14.07

3 15.06 Sydney Grammar
(Bailey,Rinder,Errington,Kumarage*,Galvin,Chew,Kim,Kappelmann,c:Zou) 3  7:04.78  46.71 +60.78

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 31 School Year 10 2nd Eight Division

1 16.04 St Josephs
(Phelps,Hopkins,Bowen,Knevitt,McCarthy,Claire,Campbell,Edwards,c:Gahan) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2 16.06 Newington
(Chanter,Robertson,Cominos,Gray,Macdessi,Edwards,Hannah,Mitchell-Zancanaro,c:Clayton) 2          14.19 +14.19
16.03 St Ignatius
(Beaman,Tancred,Walker,Brown,Eisenhauer,Turner,Brown,Bryant,c:Rose) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 32 SBYr10-2 8+, SBYr10-1 8+ Final

1 16.02 Shore
(Roxburgh,Wykeham-Fiennes,Bowman,Gilligan,Faulkner,Hamilton,Riley,Rogan,c:Brooks)

(SBYr10-2 8+)
2      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2 16.05 Sydney Grammar
(Blore*,Lanigan,Corte*,Snow,Cho,Watt,Song,Macneall Chapman,c:Chan)

(SBYr10-2 8+)
1                 

3 16.01 Kings
(Walsh,Ralph,Davis,Hall,Camilleri,King,Sivagangabalan,Irving,c:Calabro)

(SBYr10-2 8+)
3                 

4 17.01 Sydney Grammar
(Perumal,McBurney,Stumbles,Hall,Bates,Li,Lenard,Allton,c:Kappelmann)

(SBYr10-1 8+)
4                 

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 33 School Third Eight Final

1 18.03 St Josephs
(Wall,Louey,Prentice,Woodbury,Storrier,Chriss,James,Foster,c:Barnes) 1  8:27.00   0.00  +0.00
18.01 St Ignatius 1
(Holmes,Erwin,Flynn,McCleary,Mason,Mathie,Polich,Yeo,c:Wallis) 2 DID NOT START
18.02 St Ignatius 2
(Boyd,Keaney,Ryan,Bunis,Shannon,Egerton-Warburton,Schell,Eisenhauer,c:Dalglish) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 34 School 4th Four Division 1

1 19.05 St Josephs (Calingao,O'Kane,Loadsman,Howard,c:Fleming) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Sydney Boys High (Moollan,Chen,Bui,Huang,c:Hoo) 1         107.51 +107.5

19.04 St Ignatius 2 (Pettersson,Butcherine,Pidcock,Wilkinson,c:Dominguez) 3 DNS: Late
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 35 School 4th Four Division 2

1 19.01 Kings 1 (Lawson,Rowe,Villa,Gall,c:Ching) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 19.02 Kings 2 (Moore,Fonua,Woodhouse-Bedak,McMurtrie*,c:Forester) 3                 

19.03 St Ignatius 1 (Nicol,Hodge,Donohue,Kelly,c:Stack) 1 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 36 School 3rd Four Final

1 20.01 Kings (Gavel,Payne,Heriot,Fagan,c:Duke) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 20.04 Newington (Armitage,Ryan,Grove,Cirillo,c:Eason) 2          13.10 +13.10
3 20.03 Sydney Boys High (Wong,Chen,Lu,Guo,c:Yan) 3         237.75 +250.8

20.02 St Josephs (Alexandrou,Knevitt,Morshead,Rudd,c:Chow) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 37 School 2nd Four Final

1 21.01 St Josephs (Harrs,Matheson,Won,Cairns,c:Tayar) 2  8:58.00   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 Newington (Moore,Kosmas,Johnston,Broockmann,c:Slatyer) 1  9:52.36  54.36 +54.36
3 21.02 Sydney Boys High (Lou,Chu,Wu,Hybler,c:Nadhan) 3 10:19.70  27.34 +81.70

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 38 School 1st Four Final

1 22.02 Newington (Kinlyside,Toogood,Carnegie,Rixom,c:Johnson) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
22.01 St Josephs (Reeves,Watt,Courtney,Smeaton,c:Willis) 1 SCRATCHED


